

**CITY OF BURLINGAME  
 BID SUMMARY  
 NEIGHBORHOOD STORM DRAIN PROJECT #9  
 City Project No. 84700**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Stoloski & Gonzalez, Inc.		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
<b>BASE BID SCHEDULE: NEIGHBORHOOD STORM DRAIN PROJECT #9</b>								
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 36,000	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 55,000	\$ 55,000.00	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	
3	Sheeting, Shoring, and Bracing	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500	\$ 500.00	
4	Construction, Staking, and Survey	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	
5	Site Investigation and Potholing	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00	
6	Storm Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00	
7	Dewatering Operation	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	
8	G0 Inlets	20	EA	\$ 8,000	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 7,000	\$ 140,000.00	
9	G1 Inlet	1	EA	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500	\$ 6,500.00	
10	G0 Dry Well	3	EA	\$ 10,000	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 15,000.00	
11	Modified G0 Inlet	1	EA	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000.00	
12	Cast-in-Place Frame and Grate	5	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 25,000.00	
13	Inlet Grate Replacement	6	EA	\$ 1,500	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 6,000.00	
14	Curb/Gutter Replacement	1,600	LF	\$ 75	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 89	\$ 142,400.00	
15	Red Curb	50	LF	\$ 20	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20	\$ 1,000.00	
16	ADA Ramp Construction with Curb and Gutter	4	EA	\$ 7,500	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 32,000.00	
17	Sidewalk Replacement	1,000	SF	\$ 30	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20	\$ 20,000.00	
18	Driveway Replacement	18	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 7,500	\$ 135,000.00	
19	8" PVC Storm Drain	3	LF	\$ 200	\$ 600.00	\$ 400	\$ 1,200.00	
20	12" PVC Storm Drain	5	LF	\$ 300	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500	\$ 2,500.00	
21	Install City Pre-Purchase 24" PVC Storm Drain	60	LF	\$ 250	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 525	\$ 31,500.00	
22	Pipe Abandonment	2	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,800	\$ 9,600.00	
23	Inlet Abandonment	2	EA	\$ 2,500	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 4,000.00	
24	5" Cured-in-Place Pipe Installation	160	LF	\$ 160	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 82	\$ 13,120.00	
25	6" Cure-in-Place Pipe Installation	17	LF	\$ 150	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 560	\$ 9,520.00	
26	12" Cure-in-Place Pipe Installation	230	LF	\$ 175	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 260	\$ 59,800.00	
27	18" Cure-in-Place Pipe Installation	150	LF	\$ 200	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 210	\$ 31,500.00	
28	12" Cure-in-Place Pipe Installation with Pre-Liner	80	LF	\$ 225	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 250	\$ 20,000.00	
29	5" Cure-in-Place Pipe Installation with Pre-Liner	35	LF	\$ 160	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 310	\$ 10,850.00	
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>758,100.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>810,990.00</b>	